F.I.Cr. - A.S.Dil. Cronometristi Senesi
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Mori A./Sacchi G

Panari M./Vezzelli S
Sacchi G./Nencioni T
Girelli G./Fedrigo C
Ermini F./Pizzetti M
Santini G./Giannelli F
De Lucia M./Materozzi P
Lorenzini L./Tattini V
Lorenzini L./Salomoni A
Lucenti F./Burroni M
Bracci E./Mecherini F
Minicozzi M./Mocherini L
Fedolfi N./Mori A

Conti L./Sovani A
Basagni M./Basagni N
Fedoli A/Bartalucci M
Bonucci M./Meloni C
Boschi S./Gironi G
Mascagni M./Mascagni G
Cocci P./Milichetti R
Machetti M./Bartoli D
Simonetti G./Simonetti M
Busi Franco./Poli S
Domenici F/Rossi R
Marata R./Beidonni M
Taddei S./Santoro M
Casagli L./Vanni D
Bonifati G./Monciatti M
Pellegrini M./Rossi M
Bonafe A/Milani M

Gamberucci F./Gamberucc

Bertelli M./Ciabatti B

Da Frassini R./Allegrini L
Salvini A/Cancelli F
Innocenti R./Cappelloni A
Aresmi F./Scalzini P
Brusori L./Brusori M
Guidi A/Boni E

Coppola G./Raci R

Mei M./Mei S

Farsetti R./Serravalle G
Lardori D./Lardori M
Giardini G./Sguerri G
Cilli L./Machetti M

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI
CLASSIFICATI
RITIRATI
SQUALIFICATI

Classifica Esposta Ore :

Classifica

Gr. Cl. Sq. Auto
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0 Renault 11 Turbo
8 Opel Kadet GT/E
10 Alfa 75 Turbo

Assoluta
Scuderia

R.T.Le Fonti
Jag Sport

1 Porsche 911 Andrea Team

5 Porsche 911 Valdelsa Classi
2 Renault5 Alpine Team Pampaloi
0 AfaGTV625

1 Talbot Sumbeam Lotu Andrea Team

1 Opel Kadet GT/E Andrea Team
12 Fiat 850 Special Boschetto Racir

Lancia Fulvia Coupe
Lancia Fulvia Coupe
Lancia Delta Integrale
Renault Alpine A110
Peugeot 205 Rally
Lancia Delta 4WD
Fiat Uno Turbo

Fiat 131 Racing
Renault 5 Alpine
Mini Couper

Opel Astra GSI
Porsche 911

Lancia Fulvia1.3 S
Porsche 911

Opel Manta GT/E
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Renault Alpine A110
Fiat 124 Abarth
Peugeot 205 GTI
Porsche 911 3.2
Lancia Fulvia Coupe
Opel Ascona400
Renault 5 Gordini
Lancia Fulvia HF
Simca Rally 2

Opel Kadet GT/E
Porsche 911

Lancia Delta Fina

A 112 Abarth

11 Volskwagen Golf

2 Renault R8 Gordini
1 Renault5 GT Turbo
0 Renault5 GT Turbo
1 Peugeot 205 GTI
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Chimera Classi
Chimera Classi
Andrea Team
Team Pampaloi
Chimera Classi
0
Andrea Team
Andrea Team
Team Pampalol
Chimera Classi
Andrea Team
Casmontepiant
Casmontepiant
0
Casmontepianc
Andrea Team
Team Pampaloi
Squadra Piloti S
Andrea Team
Andrea Team
Valdelsa Classi
Scuderia Etruriz
Team Pampaloi
Valdelsa Class
Valdelsa Classi
Casmontepianc
Casmontepianc
Jolly Club
Andrea Team
R.C. Sandro Mu
Team Pampaloi
Andrea Team
Scuderia Etruriz
Andrea Team

I Commissario

Pen. Tem. Pen.Ex.

14

32

36

38
108
109
125
174
198
242
250
296
320
356
460
473
504
75

90
720
178
972
1.046
1.109
1.113
608
1.304
1.986
235
3.324
710
3.960
2454
2621
1.501
3.784
6.800
4.656
932
2.046
22.800
22.800
22.800
22.800

Torrita di Siena 8-9-2007
1°Torrita Historic Rally
ANDREA Team

Tot. Pen. Distacco

0 14 0

0 32 18

0 36 22

0 38 24

0 108 94

0 109 95

0 125 111

0 174 160

0 198 184

0 242 228

0 250 236

0 296 282

0 320 306

0 356 342

0 460 446

0 473 459

0 504 490

600 675 661
600 690 676

0 720 706

600 778 764

0 972 958

0 1.046 1.032

0 1.109 1.095

0 1.113 1.099

600 1.208 1.194

0 1.304 1.290

600 2.586 2572
3.600 3.835 3.821
600 3.924 3.910
3.600 4310 4.296
1.200 5.160 5.146
3.600 6.054 6.040
3.600 6.221 6.207
4,800 6.301 6.287
3.000 6.784 6.770
0 6.800 6.786
3.000 7.656 7.642
9.000 9.932 9.918
13.200 15.246 15.232
0 22.800 22.786

0 22.800 22.786

0 22.800 22.786

0 22.800 22.786

Dir. Serv. Cronometraggio
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1°Torrita Historic Rally
ANDREA Team
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